Last name

Arorash
Austin
Baker
Bradbury

Carrasco
Martin

Catchpole
Curran
Cuthbert
Dixon
Dufall
Edwards
Edwards
Edwards
Foister
Foley

Forster

Forster
Gamage
Harris
Hooks
Jurgelaitis
Laker
Lane
Litchfield
Lucas
MacAlaster
Morton-Li
Orszulak
Pegg
Sandy
Schell
Seth
Sillence
Simons
Spalding
Spiers
Spirling
Sun

Vann
Vann
Wang

First name

David
Peter
Jacob
Oliver

Isaac

Jon F
Brian
Larissa
Ken

Alan

Eli

Mark

Will
Steven AM
Chris

James
Connor C

Nikki
Anuhas
John E
Samuel
Matas
Leonard ]
Chris D
Michael ]
Janet

Ken

Jack
Michal
Russell M
Paul

Finn
Rupesh
Benjamin
Martin |
Mark W
Harrison
Florence
Zhongyuan
Anton
Jackson
Jason

Sex Membership

QOIS S = <= =" 2 22K =<

L=

QOO

None
Gold

None
None

Bronze

Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold

Gold

None
Gold
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
None
Bronze
None
Gold
Platinum
None
Gold
None
None
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
None
None
None
None

Rating

Code
274501L
164604H
371198F
352364A

361344G

108109D
182427C
304762D
262635E
193079F
353520E
361426]

353519]

110720D
362127D

295278G

340570K
360762]

112170E
353518G
369713H
149193D
290517G
193075]

318721E
362128F
372824K
356438B
116911H
164708]

341867E
344371B
352365C
119017K
193369D
371195L
327878F
349378H
341350A
352367G
350961]

Live Live

Club Rating Rapid
4S0OB 1583K 0000
4S0OB 1663K  1607K
4S0OB 1930L 0000

1208P 0000
4S0OB 1947K 0000
4S0OB 1843K 0000
4S0OB 1721K 0000
4S0OB 1645A  0114L
4S0OB 1448K 0000
4S0OB 1130K 0000
4S0OB 1000L 0000
4S0OB 1774K 0000
4S0OB 1000L 0000
4S0B 2027K 0000
4S0OB 1591A 0000
4S0OB 2023K  1824K
4S0OB 1000L 0000
4S0OB 1909K  1580K
4S0OB 1505A 0000
4S0OB 1383K  1389K
4S0OB 1350L 0000
4S0OB 1924K 0000
4S0OB 1470K 0000
4S0B 1666K 0000
4S0OB 0000 0000
4S0OB 1234K 0000
4SOB 1000L 0000
4S0OB 1720A  1487P
4S0OB 1962K 0000
4S0OB 1545K 0000
4S0OB 2025A  1616K
4S0B 1225L 0000
4S0OB 1350L 0000
4S0OB 2006K 0000
4S0OB 1409K 0000
4S0OB 1250L 0000
4S0OB 1767A  1482K
4S0OB 1350L 0000
4S0OB 1492K 0000
4S0OB 1304L 0000
4S0OB 1761K  1686P

Standard
Rating

1583K
1663K
1876P
1208P

1947K

1843K
1721K
1645A
1448K
1130K
1140P
1774K
1199P
2027K
1591A

2023K

0000

1909K
1505A
1383K
1460P
1924K
1470K
1666K
0000

1234K
1157P
1720A
1962K
1545K
2025A
1704P
1584P
2006K
1409K
1509P
1767A
1463P
1492K
1341P
1761K



Last name

Webb
Welch
Williams

First name Sex Membership

Colin
Oliver
Michael

M None
M None
None

Rating
Code

331362B
344372D
187069F

Club LiYe Liv? Stan('lard
Rating Rapid Rating
4SOB 1200L 0000 0000
4SOB 1206P 0000 1206P
4HIG 1758K 0000 1758K



